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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 25/01/2026 ABHIJITH J JAGADEESH (FTHR) 09/650, Muthukad, 
Kannadi II, Kinassery, 

678701, Palakkad

  

2 25/01/2026 mubaris rahman m mujeeb rahman (FTHR) 17/264, narikuthy, 
palakkad, head post, 

678001, palakkad

  

3 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED HARIS 
H

HAMSA (FTHR) KUNNUMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

IRUPPAKKAD, 
PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

4 25/01/2026 Jasmine J Shakeer A (HSBN) Malikka veetil house, 
Kareem nagar, yakkara, 

palakkad, noorani, 
678004, palakkad

  

5 25/01/2026 GOPALAN T KRISHNAN T (FTHR) Thattaruthodi, Vilayur, 
Vilayur, Vilayur west, 

679309, Pattambi

  

6 25/01/2026 Rinsha K N Sharook A (HSBN) sharookh manzil, 
Kareem nagar, yakkara, 

palakkad, NURANI, 
678004, palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

7 25/01/2026 ASMA K J SHEMEERKUTTY 
(HSBN)

257, PEZHUMKARA, 
PIRAYIRI, 

PALLIPURAM, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

8 25/01/2026 AFZAL SAJID 
PALLITHANAKATHU 

P A SAJID (FTHR) SAFA, PATTANI 
STREET, PALAKKAD, 
CITY POST OFFICE, 
678014, PALAKKAD

  

9 25/01/2026 Hakkeem N H Hussain N S (FTHR) 32/182-4, 
POOLAKKAD kareem 

nagar, yakkara, 
palakkad, noorani, 
678004, palakkad

  

10 25/01/2026 DEEPAK K H HARIKARAN S 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, A 
K G NAGAR, WEST 

YAKKARA, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

11 25/01/2026 DIVYALEKSHMI G RAGHUNATH P V 
(HSBN)

6, SREE RAGAVAM, 
RAM NAGAR 

COLONY, 
VADAKKANTHARA, 
678012, PALAKKAD

  

12 25/01/2026 AHAMMED FADHIL 
K A

ABDUL BASHEER K 
A (FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

IRUPPAKKAD, 
PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

13 25/01/2026 GOKUL KRISHNA C GOPALAKRISHNAN 
C (FTHR)

CHILAMBIL, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA II, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

14 25/01/2026 RISHWAN M MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

M R HOUSE, 
CHIRAPPADAM, 
MOZHIPULAM, 

PIRAYIRI, 678004, 
PALAKKAD
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applications have been received)
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PALAKKAD

Revision identity

15 25/01/2026 Madhusoodhanan K Chandrika K (WIFE) 7/80,Neethi Nivas, 
Manalmantha, 
Manalmantha, 

Ambikapuram, 678011, 
Palakkad

  

16 25/01/2026 Chandrika K Madhusoodhanan K 
(HSBN)

7/80,Neethi Nivas, 
Manalmantha, 
Manalmantha, 

Ambikapuram, 678011, 
Palakkad

  

17 25/01/2026 Krishnapriya M Madhusoodhanan K 
(FTHR)

7/80, Neethi Nivas, 
Manalmantha, 
Manalmantha, 

Ambikapuram, 678011, 
Palakkad

  

18 25/01/2026 Nisha Sankarankutty Sankarankutty 
Rayirathil (HSBN)

18/634 SANTHAM, 
Opp Santhi Nagar, West 
Yakkara Branch Road, 
Palakkad City, 678014, 

Palakkad

  

19 25/01/2026 Akash H Haridas S (FTHR) 6/285 Sreedharam, 
Karekkattuparambu, 

Palakkad, 
Ambikapuram, 678011, 

Palakkad

  

20 25/01/2026 NILAVARNEESA ABDUL JALEEL M K 
(HSBN)

KATTILPEEDIKA, 
KADOOR, 

KODUNTHIRAPULLY, 
KODUNTHIRAPULLY, 

678004, PALAKKAD

  

21 25/01/2026 Nilavarneesa S Aliyappa C (HSBN) Number 5, Olive 
Residency, Olive 

Garden, Upasana Nagar, 
Pirayiri, Pirayiri, 
678004, Palakkad
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PALAKKAD
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22 25/01/2026 Anusha V Vijayakumaran A 
(FTHR)

Thumbilamkad House, 
Kodunthirapully, 

Pirayiri, 
Kodunthirapully, 
678004, Palakkad

  

23 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID V 

SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

VELUTHETHODI, 
VAROD, 

OTTAPPALAM, 
VAROD, 679102, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

24 25/01/2026 SHANFIYA S Shajahan (FTHR) 31/235, Jerin Manzil, 
hiranagar, yakkara, 
palakkad, noorani, 
678004, palakkad

  

25 25/01/2026 Thasreefa Parveen R Rahamathulla J (FTHR) 20/850, Thasreefa 
Manzil , Jeffrey Nagar, 

Near Mango County 
Resort,Pirayiri, 

Kodunthirapully, 
678004, Palakkad

  

26 25/01/2026 NIHALA SHERIN K K KAJA HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PADINJAREKALAM, 
OTHUNGODE 
PALAKKAD, 

THIRUNELLAYI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

27 25/01/2026 FAHAD A ABBAS H (FTHR) BABY MANZIL, 
UTHUNGODU, 
PALAKKAD, 

THIRUNELLAYI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

28 25/01/2026 Afsal A ABDULKALAM 
BASHEER M (FTHR)

18/25, Madappallam, 
Vandithavalam, 

Vandithavalam, 678534, 
Chittur
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29 25/01/2026 ASHIQ H HAMSA (FTHR) KUNNUMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

IRUPPAKKAD, 
PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

30 25/01/2026 FATHIMA M MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KAKENGATTIL, 
MANALANCHERI, 
THIRUNELLAYI, 
THIRUNELLAYI, 

678004, PALAKKAD

  

31 25/01/2026 SOWMIYA N NAGARAJ S (FTHR) Rajeswari Nivas, 
Panikkathu vellanara, 

Kollengode, kollengode, 
678506, chittur

  

32 25/01/2026 Athul Krishna A Anantha Krishnan C 
(FTHR)

7/428, Panamthodi, 
Palakkad, 

Ambikapuram, 678011, 
Palakkad

  

33 25/01/2026 JASNA E BADARDEEN S 
(HSBN)

15/448, TACORE 
NAGAR, 

KALMANDAPAM, 
PALAKKAD 3, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

34 25/01/2026 Raihanath S SHAJAHAN K (FTHR) 1/371, N S NAGAR 
CHAMAKKAD, 
KALLEKKAD, 

KALLEKKAD, 678006, 
PALAKKAD

  

35 25/01/2026 BADARDEEN S SAINALABDEEN 
(FTHR)

15/448,TAGORE 
NAGAR, 

KALMANDAPAM, 
PALAKKAD 3, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

36 25/01/2026 FATHIMA P K SHAMEER ALI M S 
(HSBN)

D NUMBER 2 BREEZ 
QUARTERS, R S 

ROAD, PALAKKAD, 
OLAVAKKODE, 

678002, PALAKKAD

  

37 25/01/2026 Noorul Ameen A I ILLYAS A A (FTHR) ANAPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ANDRAMKUNNU, 
KALLEKKAD, 

KALLEKKAD, 678006, 
PALAKKAD

  

38 25/01/2026 ABHAY S SASIKUMAR (FTHR) 21/586,VADAKKUMURI, 
KALMANDAPAM, 

PALAKKAD 3, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

39 25/01/2026 Salmanul FARIS ILLYAS A A (FTHR) ANAPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ANDRAMKUNNU, 
KALLEKKAD, 

KALLEKKAD, 678006, 
PALAKKAD

  

40 25/01/2026 RAJEEV MOHAN K MOHAN C (FTHR) 13/69 MANJATH 
HOUSE, 

SEKHARIPURAM, 
PALAKKAD, 

SEKHARIPURAM, 
678010, PALAKKAD

  

41 25/01/2026 JAYAVARSHINI J P JAYAPRAKASH R 
(FTHR)

20/555, 
VADAKKUMURI, 
KALMANDAPAM, 

PALAKKAD 3, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD
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PALAKKAD
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42 25/01/2026 RESHMI MOHAN K MOHAN C (FTHR) 13/69 MANJATH 
HOUSE, 

SEKHARIPURAM, 
PALAKKAD, 

SEKHARIPURAM, 
678010, PALAKKAD

  

43 25/01/2026 ENSHA M I MOHAMMED IQBAL 
M I (FTHR)

557 M P HOUSE, 
NELLIKKAD, 

PIRAYIRI, 
KALLEKKAD, 678006, 

PALAKKAD

  

44 25/01/2026 SAJNA M MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THUMBILIMED, 
UTHUNGODE, 
PALAKKAD, 

THIRUNELLAYI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

45 25/01/2026 Najma Fathima ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

AMBALATH VEEDU, 
ANDRAMKUNNU, 

KALLEKKAD, 
KALLEKKAD, 678006, 

PALAKKAD

  

46 25/01/2026 Nithya A SIVARAMAKRISHNAN 
V S (HSBN)

nakshathra house, 
manalmantha, 
PALAKKAD, 

AMBIKAPURAM P O, 
678011, PALAKKAD

  

47 25/01/2026 SABEENA A MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

PADINJAREKALAM, 
UTHUNGODE, 
PALAKKAD, 

THIRUNELLAYI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

48 25/01/2026 Naswiha Minnath ABDUL RASHEED A 
(FTHR)

AMBALATH VEETIL, 
ANDRAMKUNNU, 

KALLEKKAD, 
KALLEKKAD, 678006, 

PALAKKAD
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49 25/01/2026 RABIYA M KAJAHUSSAIN K 
(HSBN)

KUMBILIMED, 
UTHUNGODE, 
PALAKKAD, 

THIRUNELLAYI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

50 25/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA K ABDUL JALEEL K 
(FTHR)

Karuvankuzhiyil, 
Koorachippadi, Vilayur, 
Vilayur west, 679309, 

Pattambi

  

51 25/01/2026 MUNEER P K RAHEEM P H (FTHR) PILAKKAL HOUSE, 
PADIJAREKALAM, 

UTHUNGODE 
PALAKKAD, 

THIRUNELLAYI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

52 25/01/2026 Shahana Sherin P S Mohamed Ismail V N 
(HSBN)

Valiyakath House, 
Poolakkad, Palakkad, 
Nurani PO, 678004, 

Palakkad

  

53 25/01/2026 MUNEERA A SADIQ BASHA 
(HSBN)

19/834, COLLAGE 
ROAD KOPPAM, 
palakkad, palakkad, 

678001, palakkad

  

54 25/01/2026 Mohammed Shibil A Hakeem M (FTHR) 489, Near Thankam 
Hospital, 

Chadanamkurissi, 
Nurani PO, 678004, 

Palakkad

  

55 25/01/2026 HISHAM KHAN NAZEER M (FTHR) KENZ HOUSE, 
OTHUNGODE, 
PALAKKAD, 

THIRUNELLAYI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

56 25/01/2026 Anjana M MANIKANDAN K V 
(FTHR)

KRISHNA KRIPA, 
AMRITHA NAGAR, 

PUTHUR, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  



Jan 26, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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57 25/01/2026 MAHMOODH 
NABEEL S 

SADIQ PASHA (FTHR) 19/834, COLLAGE 
ROAD KOPPAM, 
palakkad, palakkad, 

678001, palakkad

  

58 25/01/2026 SHAJITHA M P K MUTTUPPA 
(FTHR)

VELLOORKAVIL, 
POOCHIRA, 
PALAKKAD, 

PUTHUPARIYARAM 
P O, 678731, 
PALAKKAD

  

59 25/01/2026 HASHIM KHAN N NAZEER M (FTHR) KENZ HOUSE, 
OTHUNGODE, 
PALAKKAD, 

THIRUNELLAYI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

60 25/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHANIL S

SHAJITHA M (MTHR) VELLOORKAVIL, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

PALAKKAD, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

61 25/01/2026 MEKHAMOL 
RATHEESH 

RAHUL KUMAR P K 
(HSBN)

25/162, CHIRAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 

KUNNATHURMEDU, 
678013, PALAKKAD

  

62 25/01/2026 FASNA F FAKRUDEEN (FTHR) FASNA MANZIL, 
IRUPPAKKAD, 

PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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